Matricola
464345
525628
465690
566250
442830
401644
468306
527649
490015
446035
441759
464447

XXX
496760
470787
464819
470650
464508
485444
467785
427724
463913
466807
468095
476098
526322
489876
467472
478543
497159
525767

Risultato
24
18
25
21
20
27
26
23
18
18
25
24
26
26
29
24
20
21
26
19
23
24
24
28
21
26
26
22
27
22
17

Orale
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
lo compitino
lo compitino
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
lo compitino
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
lo compitino
Ammesso
lo compitino
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammesso
lo compitino
Ammesso
Ammesso
lo compitino
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Ammesso con riserva
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